

**TREASURER/STATISTICIAN'S OFFICE
SOUTH CAROLINA CONFERENCE, THE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
MEMBERSHIP ANALYSIS ACCORDING TO CHURCH SIZE -- 2006**

Membership	Cumulative Totals		Cumulative % of Churches		Cumulative % of Churches		Cumulative Totals		Cumulative % of Members	
	# of Churches	# of Churches	% of Churches	% of Churches	# of Members	# of Members	% of Members	% of Members		
1-25	54	54	5.22%	5.22%	886	886	0.37%	0.37%		
26-50	106	160	10.25%	15.47%	4,010	4,896	1.66%	2.03%		
51-75	127	287	12.28%	27.76%	7,494	12,390	3.11%	5.14%		
76-100	133	420	12.86%	40.62%	11,586	23,976	4.80%	9.94%		
101-125	97	517	9.38%	50.00%	10,865	34,841	4.50%	14.45%		
126-150	69	586	6.67%	56.67%	9,536	44,377	3.95%	18.40%		
151-175	63	649	6.09%	62.77%	10,230	54,607	4.24%	22.64%		
176-200	52	701	5.03%	67.79%	9,599	64,206	3.98%	26.62%		
201-225	34	735	3.29%	71.08%	7,241	71,447	3.00%	29.62%		
226-250	32	767	3.09%	74.18%	7,621	79,068	3.16%	32.78%		
251-300	53	820	5.13%	79.30%	14,597	93,665	6.05%	38.83%		
301-350	35	855	3.38%	82.69%	11,442	105,107	4.74%	43.58%		
351-400	26	881	2.51%	85.20%	9,554	114,661	3.96%	47.54%		
401-500	42	923	4.06%	89.26%	19,237	133,898	7.98%	55.51%		
501-600	30	953	2.90%	92.17%	16,390	150,288	6.80%	62.31%		
601-800	30	983	2.90%	95.07%	20,805	171,093	8.63%	70.94%		
801-1,000	15	998	1.45%	96.52%	13,686	184,779	5.67%	76.61%		
1,001-1,500	20	1,018	1.93%	98.45%	23,408	208,187	9.71%	86.31%		
1,501-2,000	9	1,027	0.87%	99.32%	15,484	223,671	6.42%	92.73%		
2,000+	7	1,034	0.68%	100.00%	17,524	241,195	7.27%	100.00%		
	1,034		100.00%		241,195		100.00%			